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Women / 3 / Jr C
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Erika Ordonez352
Kurt Thomas

9.525 9.075 9.6009.850 38.050
1 10 1 1 1 

1 

Katelyn Gesell558
TX Champion

9.400 9.300 9.1009.725 37.525
3T 4T 2 12T 2 

2 

Alayna Hearn430
Precision

9.500 9.050 9.5509.150 37.250
2 11T 6T 2 3 

3 

Ava McWhorter556
TX Champion

9.300 9.525 9.4008.900 37.125
7T 1 13 5 4T

4T

Brookelyn Cota577
Texas Best

9.400 9.200 9.5259.000 37.125
3T 8 9T 3 4T

4T

Savannah Luther364
Kurt Thomas

9.200 9.350 9.1759.150 36.875
9 3 6T 8 6 

6 

Georgia Thibault507
Sunbelt

9.025 9.250 9.1009.450 36.825
12 6T 3 12T 7 

7 

Lexy Whitley516
Sunbelt

9.350 9.250 9.1508.975 36.725
6 6T 11 9T 8 

8 

Ebby Farquhar578
Texas Best

9.300 8.800 9.2009.350 36.650
7T 14 4 7 9 

9 

Kassie Kristufek580
Texas Best

9.400 9.000 9.1508.950 36.500
3T 13 12 9T 10 

10 

Katie Donahue581
Texas Best

8.000 9.500 9.5009.200 36.200
16 2 5 4 11 

11 

Ava Staten438
Precision

8.600 9.300 9.2759.000 36.175
15 4T 9T 6 12 

12 

Emilee Doyle508
Sunbelt

8.900 9.050 9.1259.050 36.125
14 11T 8 11 13 

13 

Kyli Embry440
Precision

9.125 9.175 8.7508.125 35.175
11 9 16 14 14 

14 

Kyla Dalton561
TX Champion

9.000 8.550 8.7008.200 34.450
13 15 15 15 15 

15 

Kaylynn Trang321
Irving Dynamic-26701

9.150 0.000 8.1008.350 25.600
10 16 14 16 16 

16 
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